Béh pro Hospic

19.09.2020 Cerveny Kostelec

150m nejmladsi (bez casomiry)
start ~10:30:31 | 2015 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 41

kategorie #
holky
holky
holky
holky
kluci
holky
kluci
kluci 386
kluci 391
kluci 1002
kluci 1003
kluci 1005
kluci 1004
kluci
kluci 1001
holky 1006
Kluci 10001
Kluci 1019
kluci 1020
kluci 1007
kluci 1017
kluci 1015
kluci
holky
kluci 1008
holky 1009
holky 1021
holky
kluci
kluci
kluci 1010
holky 1018
kluci 1016
holky 1022
holky 1023
Kluci 1011
holky 1024
kluci
holky 1012
kluci 1013
holky 1014
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

jméno
BALCAROVA EVA
BURDYCHOVA ANNA
CiROVA ALICE
CiROVA JULIE
CERNAK FRANTISEK
CERNAKOVA ADELKA
DIVISEK DOMINIK
FIALA ANTONIN
HADERER MAREK
HAVRDA VOJTECH
HEJNA VACLAV
KLAPPER JONAS
KLAPPER KRYSTOF
KLIMES JANEK
KOLAJA JAROMIR
KOSTIROVA TIMEA
KRTICKA KRYSTOF
KRUTIL ONDRE]J
KULDA KRYSTOF
LASTOVKA MAREK
MASTIK JAKUB
MASTIK TADEAS
MELICHAR ANTONIN
MELISKOVA MARIE
MESNER FILIP
POTOCKA LILLY ANN
PSENICKOVA INGRID
REGNEROVA KRISTYNA
RYDL ANTONIN
SLEZAK TEODOR
SVOBODA JIRI
SKOLNiKOVA MARKETKA
SPULAK MATE)
SPULAKOVA ALZBETA
SVECOVA LINDA
TOSOVSKY ONDRE]J
VINTROVA ZORA
VLCEK ADAM
VOBORNIKOVA ELLA
ZEMAN ANTONIN
ZEMANOVA ANNA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

RUNSPORT

HORNI RADECHOVA
CESKA SKALICE

CESKA SKALICE
NACHOD

NACHOD

INS BIKE TEAM
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
JAROMER

KVITECKOVI

ZABI TYM

ZABI TYM

NACHOD

SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
HASICI PREROV NAD LABEM
KUKLENY RULES
BROUMOV

T) HORN{ KOSTELEC
BANIK RTYNE

MASTATA

MASTATA

BATNOVICE

HVEZDA PAVLISOV
ZABRODI

BRAZEC

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
T) SOKOL ZERNOV

T) SOKOL JAROMER

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
NACHOD

CTYRLISTEK

HORNACEK

ALBI

CMELACI

BK - NACHOD

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
JAROMER

JAROMER 1

JAROMER 1

startovni listina

rocnik
2019
2015
2015
2018
2015
2017
2019
2016
2015
2016
2017
2020
2018
2017
2015
2017
2016
2015
2018
2016
2015
2017
2017
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2018
2015
2016
2015
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2015
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